

(MMS/1+ Bridge)

31/3/23

MMS/1+ Bridge (575X)

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Consto of Road from Part B. Mulabadi Path

to Mulabadi Sersha badi

(Bridge)

(85000)

DIVISION

Agreement No - 17/5BD/2022.2

(Part - B)

Agreement value - 4,74,49,400 SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Jaya Anwar (Survey)

807
31/3/23

3rd & final Bill

Abstract of cost

28

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① Earth work in excavation for foundation — E.I.					
1522.60 m ³ O.V.T. MBP (15)					
@ 310.73/m ³ — MS.					473117.00
② plr RCC M15 as levelling course — E.I.					
56.98 m ³ O.V.T. MBP (15)					
@ 6679.89/m ³ — MS.					380620.00
③ plr RCC M30 in sub structure — E.I.					
324.86 m ³ O.V.T. MBP (15)					
@ 7915.27/m ³ — MS.					2571355.00
④ S/F/P HYSD bar reinf. in S/S — E.I.					
33.66 m ³ O.V.T. MBP (16)					
@ 53942.70/m ³ — MS.					1815711.00
⑤ plr Deep holes — E.I.					
68.02 m ³ O.V.T. MBP (16)					
@ 135.85/each — MS.					9238.00
⑥ plr backfilling below obst. & R/W — E.I.					
170.92 m ³ O.V.T. MBP (16)					
@ 812.36/m ³ — MS.					138849.00
⑦ plr filter media — E.I.					
81.88 m ³ O.V.T. MBP (16)					
@ 3426.35/m ³ — MS.					280549.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B.	D.	
⑧ p/v R.C.C. M30 in					
super st. - E17					
175.13 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - (16)					
1.83 m ³ " P - (23)					
177.02 m ³					
2 m ³ + 40					
177.01 m ³ @ 8732.55/m ³ - 15					1545749.00
⑨ S.F.P. M25 D bar					
reinf. super st. - E17					
22.125 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - (17)					
0.225 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - (23)					
22.35 m ³					
@ 55139.61/m ³ - 15					1232370.00
⑩ 16 p/v & laying cement					
Concrete wearing course					
M30 - E17					
14.85 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - (17)					
2.94 m ³ " P - (23)					
18.79 m ³					
@ 14051.83/m ³ - 15					264034.00
⑪ Construction of R.C.C.					
Reinf. M25 - E17					
52.80 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - (17)					
14.00 m ³ D.V.T. M.B.P. - (23)					
66.80 m ³					
@ 3162.90/m ³ - 15					211282.00
⑫ p/v Drains spouts					
complete.					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
12.01 m ² O.V.T. TBP (17)					
@ 836.48/each MS.					10757.00
(13) 13 p/v p/c M15 in					
open foundry - E.I.T.					
8.82 m ² O.V.T. TBP (22)					
@ 6380.76/m ² MS.					56278.00
(14) 14 p/v R/c M30 grade					
approach slab - E.I.T.					
19.26 m ² O.V.T. TBP (22)					
@ 11438.60/m ² MS.					220307.00
(15) 15 p/v 8 laying strip					
seal expansion joint					
- E.I.T.					
16.80 m ² O.V.T. TBP (22)					
@ 11284.31/m ² MS.					189576.00
(16) 16 E/W in excavation					
for st. - E.I.T.					
297.57 m ² O.V.T. TBP (17)					
303.94 m ² " P. (21)					
601.50 m ²					
@ 310.73/m ² MS.					186904.00
(17) 17 M/V 8 laying boulder					
apron for bed protection					
- E.I.T.					
92.16 m ² O.V.T. TBP (22)					
@ 3936.63/m ² MS.					362799.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18) 18 p/v pcc 715 in found in flooring E.I.					
30.72 m ² @ 0.0.7.4 B.D. (22)					
@ 68.18-96/m ² — 15.					209478.00
(19) 19 p/v pcc 715 in curtain wall — E.I.					
176.54 m ² @ 0.0.7.4 B.D. (17)					
109.63 m ² " " (22)					
286.17 m ²					
unit to 283.78 m ² @ 6507.07/m ² — 15.					1846576.00
(20) 20 clearing and grubbing road land — E.I.					
0.05 Hect. @ 0.0.7.4 B.D. (18)					
@ 53879.81/Hect — 15.					2694.00
(21) 21 Const. of embankment — E.I.					
2188.405 m ² @ 0.0.7.4 B.D. (27)					
@ 190.14/m ² — 15.					416103.00
(22) 22 Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder — E.I.					
39.56 m ² @ 0.0.7.4 B.D. (27)					
@ 191.82/m ² — 15.					7588.00
(23) 23 Const. of USB work Metal — E.I.					
42.76 m ² @ 0.0.7.4 B.D. (27)					
unit to 41.3/m ² @ 3604.83/m ² — 15.					148916.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(24) 24 p/v, laying & spreading & compacting DBM CR-III - E.I.					
14.92 m ² @ 7.4 B.P. (24) 4 m ² + 10 14.34 m ² @ 44.41.70 / m ² - RS.					63693.00
(25) 25 p/v & applying primer Coat with emulsion (SS-1) - E.I.					
198.76 m ² @ 7.4 B.P. (24) 4 m ² + 10 191.25 m ² @ 43.09 / m ² - RS.					8241.00
(26) 26 p/v & applying tack Coat with emulsion					

(RS-1) - E.I.					
198.76 m ² @ 7.4 B.P. (25) 4 m ² + 10 191.25 m ² @ 14.85 / m ² - RS.					2840.00
(27) 27 p/v, laying & rolling of close graded Premix concrete material - E.I.					
198.76 m ² @ 7.4 B.P. (25) 4 m ² + 10 191.25 m ² @ 220.87 / m ² - RS.					42241.00
(28) 28 p/v & fixing "Lago" of Protect sign board.					
1.0 No. @ 7.4 B.P. (25)					
2.0 No. @ " P. (18)					

Continuation

3.0 No. @ 36178.25 / each - RS. 108535.00

Continuation